Midland Road Studios

Rate card

Facilities

Studio ONE

Full day (08:00 - 18:00)***£575** Half day (08:00 - 13:00 or 13:00 - 18:00)**£450**

Optional

Podcast

Podcast booth (08:00 - 18:00)*......**£375** with 3 x dynamic microphones
1 x Xengx Q1202 mixer

Conference suite

All bookings include

- Exclusive use of viewing gallery
- Exclusive use of dressing rooms
- Free tea, coffee and soft drinks
- Access to fully equipped kitchen
- Free on-site parking for 40+ cars
- Free access to secure, high speed on-site wifi (up to 500mbs)
- Reception and concierge service
- Air conditioning throughout

Services

AV pack......£1,250
with 3 x Blackmagic URSA Broadcast G2
3 x Sennheiser lavalier microphones
1 x Xenyx Q1202 mixer
2 x Camera operators

Motion graphics

Day rate	£550
Hourly rate	£85

Video editing

Day rate	£550
Hourly rate	£85

Customised packages

- Fully bespoke studio packages are available to suit all budgets and any requirements.
- Contact us for a free quote with a clear service offering and transparent pricing.
- * Studio hire outside of regular hours available on request (POA)

All prices exclusive of VAT